
26.7m x 38.4m x 6.8m
87.6’ x 126’ x 22.3’

26.7m x 11.9m x 6.8m
87.6’ x 39’ x 22.3’

26.7m x 14m x 6.8m
87.6’ x 45.9’ x 22.3’

26.7m x 12.5m x 6.8m
87.6’ x 41’ x 22.3’

26.7m x 25.9m x 6.8m
87.6’ x 85’ x 22.3’

26.7m x 26.5m x 6.8m
87.6’ x 86.9’ x 22.3’

9m x 35m x 5.8m
29.5’ x 114.8’ x 18.7’

1027
11063

318
3427

375
4032

334
3600

693
7459

709
7632

315
3387

780

240

240

240

480

480

-

1200

360

360

360

760

760

-

1200

360

360

360

760

760

-

528

144

144

144

330

330

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

102

69

69

69

81

81

-

grand ballroom

GRAND I

GRAND II

GRAND III

GRAND I & II

GRAND II & III

GRAND FOYER

capacity chart

grand hyatt são paulo
Avenida das Nacões Unidas 13.301
São Paulo, Brazil, 04578-000

+55 11 2838 1234
+55 11 2838 1235

reservations.ghsaopaulo@hyatt.com
saopaulo.grand.hyatt.com

dimensões (cxlxa)
room dimensions (lxwxh)

banquete
banquet

m2 
ft2

coquetel 
reception

auditório
theater

escolar
classroom

reunião
boardroom

u
u-shape

salas
meeting rooms

Lobby Level

telephone 
fax

6.6m x 10m x 3.5m
21.7’ x 32.8’ x 11.5’

7.3m x 8.9m x 3.5m
23.9’ x 29’ x 11.5’

7.3m x 5.8m x 3.5m
23.9’ x 18.9’ x 11.5’

66 
712

65 
699

42 
455

124 
1334

-

40

-

90

-

35

-

160

-

48

-

100

-

30

-

54

18

18

10

-

24

-

27

GABINETE I

GABINETE II

GABINETE III

Mezanino
Mezzanine Level

Upstairs Lounge

Área irregular, verificar planta baixa
Irregular area, please see floor plan



18.5m x 25.4m x 5.5m
60.7’ x 83.3’ x 18’

18.5m x 8.6m x 5.5m
60.7’ x 28.2’ x 18’

18.5m x 8.9m x 5.5m
60.7’ x 29.2’ x 18’

18.5m x 7.9m x 5.5m
60.7’ x 25.7’ x 18’

18.5m x 17.5m x 5.5m
60.7’ x 57.4’ x 18’

18.5m x 16.8m x 5.5m
60.7’ x 54.9’ x 18’

6.5m x 26.5m x 4.5m
21.3’ x 86.9’ x 14.8’

13m x 26m
42.7’ x 85.3’

9.1m x 6.6m x 3.5m
29.9’ x 21.7’ x 11.50’

8.8m x 6.6m x 3.5m
28.9’ x 21.7’ x 11.5’

8.5m x 6.6m x 3.5m
27.9’ x 21.7’ x 11.5’

5.5m x 5.5m x 3.5m
18’ x 17.9’ x 11.5’

7.6m x 6.5m x 3.5m
24.9’ x 24’ x 11.5’

11.4m x 6.5m x 3.5m
37.4’ x 21.2’ x 11.5’

11.1m x 6.9m x 3.5m
36.4’ x 22.6’ x 11.5’

470
5056

159 
1712

165
1771

145 
1562

324 
3483

310 
3334

172 
1851

338 
3642

 
60
651

58
627

56 
605

30
322

55 
598

74
793

77 
827

340

110

110

110

220

220

-

180

40

40

40

20

-

56

56

420

130

130

130

300

290

 -

400

40

40

40

20

-

60

60

440

132

132

132

286

286

-

-

50

50

50

18

-

64

64

240

69

69

69

144

144

-

-

24

24

24

12

-

36

36

-

36

36

36

-

-

-

-

18

18

18

12

10

24

24

66

48

48

48

54

54

-

-

24

24

24

12

-

24

24

PALM BALLROOM

PALM I

PALM II

PALM III

PALM I & II

PALM II & III

PALM FOYER

PALM TERRACE

ARGENTUM

CHROMIUM

IRIDIUM

PLATINUM

TITANIUM

ZIRCONIUM

AURUM

2º Andar
Second Floor

capacity chart

grand hyatt são paulo
Avenida das Nacões Unidas 13.301
São Paulo, Brazil, 04578-000

+55 11 2838 1234
+55 11 2838 1235

reservations.ghsaopaulo@hyatt.com
saopaulo.grand.hyatt.com

dimensões (cxlxa)
room dimensions (lxwxh)

banquete
banquet

m2 
ft2

coquetel 
reception

auditório
theater

escolar
classroom

reunião
boardroom

u
u-shape

salas
meeting rooms

telephone 
fax


